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Joey’s Calendar 2018 
Term One (30 Jan – 13 April) 
22 February: Founder’s Day 
Thursday 1 March: Pouch Wandarrah 7:30pm at >>>> Scout Hall 
21 March: Harmony Day 
30 March: Good Friday 
25 April: Anzac Day 
Term Two (1 May – 6 July) 
Joey Scouts Bring a Friend (April, May, June) 
Friday 18 May –Fun Day Registration and Payment Closing Date 
Thursday 24 May: Pouch Wandarrah 7.30pm 
11June – Queen’s Birthday 
Sunday: 3 June – Joey Fun Day 
6 July to 14 July: Hornsby Gang Show, Matinee 7, 8 & 14 July 
Term Three (24 July – 28 September) 
28-29 July: Special Needs Conference 
1 August: World Scout Day 
Scouts in Action Month & Joey Scouts Family Campfires (August) 
Thursday 2 August: Pouch Wandarrah 7.30pm 
Friday 10 August  – Campfire Registration and Payment Closing Date 
Saturday 25 August: District Family Campfire (Ingleside) 
Thursday 30 August: Pouch Wandarrah 7.30pm 
29- 30 September: Agoonoree 
Term Four (15 October – 17 December) 
20-21 Oct: Jota/Joti   Lakeside caravan park 
Friday 19 October – Mob Holiday Registration and Payment Closing Date 
Wednesday 24 October: Pouch Wandarrah 7.30pm 
Saturday27 – Sunday 28 Oct - Pouch Mob Holiday
Joey Scouts – Out Exploring (November) 
Christmas Dinner – Date TBA 
Eastern Pouch: Lower North Shore, Garigal and Northern Beaches Districts
Leader Training Dates: 
JS Basic Practical Supplement: 10 – 11 March Pennant Hills 
JS Basic Practical Supplement: 16 – 17 June Glenrock 
JS Basic Practical Supplement: 3-4 Nov Pennant Hills 
Advanced Sectional Techniques: 24-25 July Glenrock 
Advanced Sectional Techniques: 27- 28 Oct Pennant Hills 
You must have completed your e-Learning Basic Core and e-Basic Sectional Techniques PRIOR 
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